121000295299

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	<i>∓</i> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Ochmodica	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only

A RIVERS DEC 1 0 2021



300377022863

60



11723721--01012--001 **30.00

. - .

2021 HOY 23 HITTE

COVER LETTER

Div	rision of Cor	porations		
antin tradur	NT4 PROP	ERTIES LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
		ndence concerning this matter	-	
		MARIA LEON		
			Name of Person	
		KINGDOM CORPORATI	E SERVICES LLC	
Firm/Company				
		PO BOX 135781		
			Address	
		CLERMONT, FL, 34713		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		kcservicesusa@gmail.com	to be used for future annual report n	
For further is	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please co	-	ottication)
MARIA LE		cheering the matter, prease of	954 3942916	
MAKIA EE		en	at ()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Name o	î Person	Area Code Days	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 I	Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
,	iling Addres gistration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S	Section
		orporations	Division of C	

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section

TO:

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	nny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company) were filed on 06/25/2021	and assigned			
ity Company	were filed on 06/25/2021	and assigned			
g:					
limited liab	ility company here:				
"Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1446 HAYES ST. APT 1			
DDRESS)	HOLLYWOOD, FL., 33020				
	1446 HAYES ST. APT 1				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33020			
tered office : <u>re</u> :	address on our records, enter the na	me of the new registered			
INGDOM CO	DRPORATE SERVICES LLC	282			
420 CELEBR.	····	100			
	Enter Florida street address	23			
ELEBRATIO	, Florida _	4747			
	limited liab "Limited Liabi : DDRESS) dered office re: INGDOM CO	**Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the : 1446 HAYES ST. APT 1 HOLLYWOOD, FL., 33020 1446 HAYES ST. APT 1 HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33020 **Liered office address on our records, enter the nare: INGDOM CORPORATE SERVICES LLC #20 CELEBRATION BLVD, SUITE 200 **Enter Florida street address** ELEBRATION BLVD, SUITE 200			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NAVARRO, JOAQUIN A	890 PEBBLE BEACH DR	
		DAVENPORT, FL, 33896	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	TORRES HERNANDEZ, DIANA	1446 HAYES ST. APT 1	⊡Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33020	□Remove
			≡ Change
MGR	NAVARRO, ANDRES J	1446 HAYES ST. APT 1	≡ Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33020	□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		·	□Remove
			□Change

		.		
			. <u></u>	
		<u></u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				
				
- 	- ,			
fective date, if other than the done of the date is listed, the date must be telement of the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Dep	be specific and cannot be prior ck does not meet the applic	able statutory filing re		g) Pursuant to 605 0207
ecord specifies a delayed effective is filed.	date, but not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
is inca.				
NOVEMBER 12	2021	<u> </u>		
		DULTH	-	
ted NOVEMBER 12	2021	DHT		

Filing Fee: \$25.00